West Coast Novice

RealTime Fantasy Sports
2024 Schedule
21-Jun-2024 02:43 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Who Dey

Carmens Toys

Las Vegas Athletics

Buford T. Justice

CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

A Murder Of Crows

Funky Juiced Balls

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Who Dey

Beavis 20

A Murder Of Crows

Buford T. Justice

Let\'s Do This

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

Buford T. Justice

CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Who Dey

Carmens Toys

A Murder Of Crows

Funky Juiced Balls

CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Who Dey

Beavis 20

A Murder Of Crows

Buford T. Justice

Funky Juiced Balls

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

Buford T. Justice

Let\'s Do This

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

A Murder Of Crows

CHOO CHOO TRAIN
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Beavis 20

A Murder Of Crows
Funky Juiced Balls
Let\'s Do This
SHOHEI O-O0OO0PS!

Las Vegas Athletics
Buford T. Justice
CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Let\'s Do This
SHOHEI O-OOO0PS!

Carmens Toys

Las Vegas Athletics
CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Funky Juiced Balls
SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!

A Murder Of Crows
Funky Juiced Balls
Las Vegas Athletics
Let\'s Do This
SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!

Beavis 20

Buford T. Justice
Las Vegas Athletics
SHOHEI O-O0OO0PS!
Let\'s Do This

Las Vegas Athletics
Carmens Toys

Let\'s Do This
SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Funky Juiced Balls

A Murder Of Crows
Las Vegas Athletics
CHOO CHOO TRAIN
SHOHEI O-OOO0PS!

Buford T. Justice
Funky Juiced Balls
Let\'s Do This

Las Vegas Athletics
SHOHEI O-OOO0PS!
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317.5
304.5
458.5
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237.0
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300.5
292.5
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265.5
162.5
234.5
257.5
284.5

3415
199.5
253.5
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273.5

264.0
220.5
219.5
238.0
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214.0
270.5
298.0
289.0
227.5

322.0
260.5
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210.5

258.5
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246.5
254.5
275.0
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

A Murder Of Crows

Buford T. Justice

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Who Dey

Beavis 20

A Murder Of Crows

Funky Juiced Balls

Let\'s Do This

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

Las Vegas Athletics

Funky Juiced Balls

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

Buford T. Justice

CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Who Dey

Beavis 20

A Murder Of Crows

Las Vegas Athletics

Funky Juiced Balls

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Who Dey

Beavis 20

A Murder Of Crows

Las Vegas Athletics

Funky Juiced Balls

Fantasy Week 16/17 - MLB Week 16/Week 17
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

A Murder Of Crows

Las Vegas Athletics

Fantasy Week 18 - MLB Week 18
Who Dey

Beavis 20

Carmens Toys

Las Vegas Athletics

Buford T. Justice

1755 VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
214.0 Vs Las Vegas Athletics
324.0 VS Funky Juiced Balls
265.5 VS SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
277.5 VS Let\'s Do This
170.0 Vs Las Vegas Athletics
256.0 VS Carmens Toys
226.5 VS Buford T. Justice
238.5 VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
221.0 VS SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
223.0 VS A Murder Of Crows
116.5 VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
301.5 VS Buford T. Justice
297.0 VS Let\'s Do This
267.5 VS SHOHEI O-O0OO0PS!
Vs Funky Juiced Balls
VS A Murder Of Crows
Vs Las Vegas Athletics
VS SHOHEI O-O0OO0PS!
VS Let\'s Do This
VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
VS Carmens Toys
VS Buford T. Justice
VS SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
VS Let\'s Do This
VS Carmens Toys
VS Let\'s Do This
VS SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
VS Buford T. Justice
VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
VS Buford T. Justice
VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
VS SHOHEI O-O0OO0PS!
Vs Funky Juiced Balls
VS Let\'s Do This
VS A Murder Of Crows
VS SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
VS Let\'s Do This
VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Vs Funky Juiced Balls
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302.5
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229.5
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312.0
266.5
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19

Who Dey Vs SHOHEI O-OOO0PS!
Beavis 20 Vs Las Vegas Athletics
Carmens Toys Vs A Murder Of Crows
Buford T. Justice Vs CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Funky Juiced Balls VS Let\'s Do This

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20

Who Dey Vs Let\'s Do This

Beavis 20 Vs Buford T. Justice
Carmens Toys VS SHOHE| O-O0OO0PS!
A Murder Of Crows Vs CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Las Vegas Athletics Vs Funky Juiced Balls

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21

Who Dey VS Carmens Toys
Beavis 20 Vs Let\'s Do This

A Murder Of Crows VS Funky Juiced Balls
Las Vegas Athletics Vs CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Buford T. Justice Vs SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22

Who Dey S SHOHEI O-O0OO0PS!
Beavis 20 Vs A Murder Of Crows
Carmens Toys VS CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Las Vegas Athletics Vs Buford T. Justice
Funky Juiced Balls Vs Let\'s Do This

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23

Who Dey Vs Let\'s Do This

Beavis 20 S SHOHEI O-OOO0PS!
Carmens Toys Vs Funky Juiced Balls

A Murder Of Crows Vs Las Vegas Athletics
Buford T. Justice Vs CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24

Who Dey Vs Beavis 20

Carmens Toys Vs A Murder Of Crows
Buford T. Justice Vs Funky Juiced Balls
CHOO CHOO TRAIN S Let\'s Do This

Las Vegas Athletics Vs SHOHEI O-OOO0PS!

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
No Games Scheduled

A Murder Of Crows

Beavis 20

Buford T. Justice

Carmens Toys

CHOO CHOO TRAIN

Funky Juiced Balls

Las Vegas Athletics

Let\'s Do This

SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!

Who Dey
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Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26

A Murder Of Crows
Beavis 20

Buford T. Justice
Carmens Toys
CHOO CHOO TRAIN
Funky Juiced Balls
Las Vegas Athletics
Let\'s Do This
SHOHEI O-O0O0PS!
Who Dey

No Games Scheduled
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